O 0O N O U1l A W N =

N N = = = = e e e e e e
_ O O 0o N OO 1l A W N = O

sobota 6.12. 2025

kateg/por
MUZI
MUZI
MUZI 40
MUZI
MUZI
MUZI 40
MUZI 40
MUZI
MUZI 50
MUZI 40
MUZI
MUZI
MUZI
MUZI
MUZI 40
MUZI
ZENY
MUZI 40
MUZI
MUZI 40
MUZI

1

1

1

3

4

10

(X

11

~N

12

5.rocnik

ADVENTNI BEH PRO ZDRAVI

Absolutni poradi 6,4 km

rocnik oddil/klub

0:23:40,99
0:23:52,74
0:23:54,27
0:24:02,86
0:24:15,49
0:24:20,27
0:24:35,64
0:24:46,55
0:24:52,92

Cislo
43
127
33
144
30

23
50

14
103

22
104
12
85

147
139
29

69

157
152
167
148

prijmeni a jméno
VSiansky Vit
Zajdlik Pavel
KnapCok Martin
Cmelik Martin
Kubaldk Dominik
Soural Lukas
Kotvan Milan
Kocarik Vojta
Tomcal Dusan
Neovesky Jan
Vicek Lukas
Potésil Lukas
Krest'ak Damien
Janko Dominik
Dermisek Milan
Duga Maros
Salayova Michaela
Uhrin Tomas
Kolinek Peter
Pohanka Libor
Nedoba Vitek

ADVENTNI BEH PRO ZDRAVI

1996

1988

1977

2001

1994

1982
1981

2008

1973

1985
2007
2003

2008

1994

1984

1990

2005

1984

1987

1978

2012

Brno

Ostrozska Lhota
Emko Pezinok
Leskovec

AK Hodonin

AK Drnovice

AK Junior Holi¢
AK Hodonin
Lipov

Bratislava

AK Junior Holi¢
AK Hodonin
Rozbéhame Breclav
Sitborice
Pneuservis Prstek
Spartak Myjava
Behame SK
Skalica

AK Junior Holi¢
Velo Sport Velké Pavioy
FK Hodonin

Hodonin

body
100
95
100
92
90
95
92
88
100
90
86
84
82
80
88
78
100
86
76
84

74



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61

MUZI
ZENY
MUZI 50
MUZI 50
MUZI
ZENY
ZENY
MUZI 50
MUZI
MUZI 50
MUZI
MUZI 40
MUZI 65
ZENY
ZENY 45
MUZI 50
MUZI
MUZI 40
MUZI
MUZI 60

MUZI 40
ZENY 45

MUZI 60

MUZI 40
MUZI 50
MUZI
MUZI
MUZI
MUZI 60

ZENY 35
MUZI 50

MUZI
ZENY 35
MUZI
MUZI
ZENY 35
MUZI 65
MUZI 40

MUZI 50
MUZI

13

2

N

w

14

15

16

17

18

10

11

19

20

21

2

N

N

23

24

w

N

12

25

25:01,64
25:04,42
25:09,24
25:10,52
25:11,70
25:14,08
25:48,64
25:50,70
25:53,52
26:03,52
26:07,45
26:20,30
26:21,14
26:28,49
26:32,27
26:33,80
26:46,55
26:53,30
27:05,08
27:07,11
27:07,89
27:09,92
27:23,58
27:24,52
27:27,27
27:28,36
27:37,33
27:38,21
27:40,33
0:27:41,55
0:27:54,92
0:27:57,99
0:27:59,17
0:28:00,02
0:28:02,36
0:28:03,64
0:28:10,89
0:28:14,33
0:28:20,89
0:28:23,36

0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:
0:

158
71
40

146
111
51
9
31
128
46
27
116
24
119
70
155
151
177

18

107
93

28
10

153
126

49
169

88
130

114

163
101
19
171
35
176

26
112

Olexa Patrik

Madluskova Veronika

Kollar Martin
Psota Andrej

Michalovi¢ Matyas

Polaskova Natalie
Srltkova Adéla
Ozvold Julius
Snajdr Marek
Farkas Ales
Madluska Maros
Ovecka Radovan
Cich Vladimir
Javorska Silvia

Madluskova Katarina

Hubek Marcel
Bellay Peter
Herceg Adam
Jurca Dan

Piala Peter
Bellay Jan
Trnkova Hana
Hutyra Jaroslav
Hertl Lukas
Halas Petr
Blaha Marian
Vrzal Tomas
Soukup Ales
Portasik Peter
Mésickova Petra
Danis Miroslav
Svec Samuel
Hejlkova Pavla
Koncity Pavol
Novak Lukas
Zemanova Mirka
Pichal Tomas
Kolacia Radek
Gajdos Jiri
Moznar Matej

ADVENTNI BEH PRO ZDRAVI

1999
2007
1974

1970

2010

2000

1999

1975

1991

1975

2011

1977

1958

1994

1978

1975

1988

1981

1993

1964

1982
1979

1962

1983

1973
2009

1988

1988
1963

1988
1973

2009

1982

1995

1994

1983

1960

1984

1967
1987

Malacky

MSK Borsky Mikulas
Gbelski stryci-Nafta a.s
ASK Skalica

SK Jablonica
HoleSov

Dubnany

AC Ostétno
RatisSkovice

Kuty

Myjava

Outdoor Skalica
behame.sk

Skalica

Myjava

Plavecké Podhradie
krajinar.sk

AK Senica

Roznov pod Radhostén
Gbelsky Stryci
Skalica

Sakvice

TJ Spartak Myjava
Petrova Ves

AK Drnovice

AC Cejkovice
Rozbéhame Breclav
Obec Hysly

ASK Grafobal Skalica
Sobllky

Senica

AK Junior Holi¢
Lipov

AK Junior Holi¢
Hodonin

Brno

RAOzd'ka

Hodonin

Chtiby Run
Vradisté

Hodonin

92

70

92

90

90

68

88

66

82

100

88

100

64

80

100
78
95
95
76
84
60
58
56
92

100
82
54
95
52
50
92
95
74
80

48



62 ZENY 6 0:28:23,92 8 Dermekova Gabriela 15 AK Junior Holi¢ 86
63 muz1 2 0:28:33,74 168 Chrenka Tomas 1997 Rohatec 46
64 MUZL 27 0:28:38,92 170 Dobes Pavel 1988 RatiSkovice 44
65 muzr4o 13 (0:28:45,55 156 Polasek Vit 1976 Hodonin 72
66 MUZI s 0:28:46,30 161 Spaéek Petr 2004 Hodonin 42
67 muziso 10 0:28:56,02 108 Fabus Milan 1972 Borsky svaty Jur - Tom 78
68 MUZI 2 0:29:02,24 38 MysSak Viktor 2001 Hodonin 40
69 muzies 3 0:29:06,36 16 Januska Ivan 1958 Sokol Sanov %2
70 znv4s 3 0:29:09,70 77 Kadlecova Jana 1977 TEZA Hodonin %
71 zenvy 7 0:29:12,17 47 Jakubcikova EliSka 2002 AK Hodonin 84
72 7zeny s 0:29:19,70 87 Javorcekova Klaudia 1sss AK Junior Holi¢ 82
73 muzrso 1 0:29:40,27 109 Szalva Jiri 1967 Kovalov 76
74 muzia0 14 0:29:47,99 44 MaSek Petr 1978 Hodonin 70
75 Mozt 3 0:29:48,77 105 Podloucky Tomas 1086 LuZice 38
76 muzi 31 0:29:59,33 159 Maca Pavol 1989 Senica 36
77 MUZI 2 0:30:07,11 106 Stehlik Samuel 2007 Skalica 34
78 zenyss 1 0:30:07,95 75 Durnova Marta 1964 Veseli n/M 100
79 zenvss 2 0:30:08,89 s6 Portasikova Anna 1963 ASK Grafobal Skalica o5
80 muzi4ao 15 0:30:12,24 20 Mrazek Dusan 1980 Rybky 68
8t muz 3 0:30:17,11 174 Hrebacka Michal 1088 LuZice 32
82 7env3s 4 0:30:17,95 164 Slezakova Katarina 188 Senica %
83 ZENY s 0:30:19,14 63 Steinerova Michaela 195 Moravsky Pisek 80
84 muztao 16 0:30:20,24 110 Michalovi¢ Martin 1979 Studienka 66
85 muziao 17 0:30:24,77 178 Vahala Zbynék 1980 Kyjov 64
g6 muziao 18 0:30:28,61 129 Molnar Jiri 1979 LuZice 62
87 ZENY35 5 0:30:29,52 67 Mrazkova Jana 1982 Rybky 88
88 zenv 10 0:30:30,17 121 Melicharova Klara 1993 Hodonin 78
89 muziao 19 0:30:31,42 2 POChYW Tomas 1980 Dubniany 60
90 muzies « 0:30:37,70 25 Hribal Miroslav 1956 Sokol Trebétice %0
o1 Muz 3 0:30:38,55 125 Blaha Daniel 2009 AC Cejkovice 30
92 MUZI s 0:30:40,39 181 Cupr Rostislav 1988 Hodonin 28
93 MuZI 36 0:30:53,30 154 Otrubciak Jakub 1989 Myjava 26
94 muzes s 0:31:02,55 41 Mikula Miroslav 1957 RadoSovce 88
95 ZENY 11 0:31:03,39 o5 Némcova Karolina 2014 AK Hodonin 76
96 muzieo 4 0:31:05,21 6 Orth Jan 1963 Zohor 90
97 muzizo 1 0:31:12,17 84 Topor Jaroslav 1954 AK Junior Holi¢ 100
98 muzizo 2 0:31:21,21 57 Lejsek Jaroslav 1953 Kessy PlSovec 95
99 ZENY 12 0:31:21,89 166 Kalincova Tereza 2002 Hodonin 74
100 ZeNy 13 0:31:28,58 137 Hyblova Katefina 2009 Hodonin 72

101 MUZI50 1

N

0:31:41,64 115 Vlydareny Vladislav 196 ASK Grafobal Skalica 74

3 ADVENTNI BEH PRO ZDRAVI Hodonin



102 muziao 20 0:31:49,30 48 Siska Martin 1982 Hodonin 58
103 Muzizo 3 0:31:54,27 & Bartal Lubomir 1951 BK Hodonin %2
104 zenvas 4 0:32:00,86 o1 BartoSkova Lubomira 177 Skalica 90
105 MUZI 37 0:32:07,95 118 So$ovicka David 1993 Prusanky 24
106 muziso 13 0:32:08,55 117 SoSovicka Jaroslav 1970 LuZice 72
107 zeny 14 0:32:18,14 s4 Gazarkova Adriana 2008 MSK Borsky Mikulds 7o
108 zeNy 15 0:32:26,67 179 Hutar Dita 1991 Zlin 68
109 muzieo s 0:32:31,17 3 Demovi¢ Stefan 1964 KOBRA Bratislava 88
110 MUZI 3¢ 0:32:32,55 11 Hertl Martin 2013 Petrova Ves 22
111 muzt40 22 0:32:33,80 7 Skodik Roman 1978 Dubfiany 56
112 ZeNy 16 0:32:39,36 138 Bfezinova Lucie 2000 MikulCice 66
113 muzzso 14 0:32:42,99 37 Fabry Marek 1971 Bratislava 70
114 ZENy 17 0:32:54,17 59 Pokorna Ema 2008 AK Vnorovy 64
115 muzz7o 4 0:33:06,24 s Mikus Miroslav 1951 RadoSovce %0
116 muziso 15 0:33:12,11 149 Viktora Milan st 1966 Veslaisky klub Hodonin s
117 zenvss 3 0:33:30,33 79 Skareckd Marcela 1969 Vracov %
118 muzt 3 0:33:33,64 140 DermiSek Milan 2012 ASK Skalica 2
119 ZENY45 5 (0:33:36,64 92 Zdenkova Renata 1972 Veseli nad Moravou 88
120 muziso 22 0:33:42,58 2 St@fan(\fllk Radovan 1978 Skalica 54
121 7enyss 4 0:33:48,08 76 Blahova Gabriela 1966 KOBRA %0
122 ZENY s 0:33:48,83 94 Moro Katerina 1998 Hodonin 62
123 7zeNy 10 0:33:55,05 100 Chocholackova Zuzar 194 Hodonin 60
124 7env4as 6 0:34:08,67 172 Kloboucnikova Kemsc 1950 Hodonin 86
125 7eny 20 0:34:20,08 53 LeSankova Victorie 2008 Hodonin 58
126 muzies 6 0:34:24,55 141 Ivan Jaroslav 1960 Karlin 86
127 zenv4s 7 0:34:32,45 123 Jabornikova Martina 1978 Kop&any 84
128 muziso s 0:34:34,52 15 Orth Milan 1961 Stara Breclav 86
129 muzi40 2 0:34:39,52 145 Kucera Pavel 1984 Dolni Bojanovice 52
130 zenv3s s 0:34:52,05 ss Hertlova Zuzana 1984 Petrova Ves 86
131 ZENY 21 0:35:02,02 97 Harska Martina 1993 Skalica 56
132 7eny3s 7 0:35:06,21 135 Gorbatenkova Sofa 11 AK Junior Holi¢ 84
133 muzz70 s 0:35:16,02 136 Navratil Lubomir 1953 Vracov 88
134 7eny - 22 0:35:17,27 132 Dermiskova Michaela 2000 ASK Skalica 54
135 muzz7o0 6 0:35:44,95 e+ Prcik Antonin 1955 Dolni Bojanovice 86
136 muzt40 24 0:35:46,83 173 Kloboucnik Pavel 1976 Hodonin 50
137 muzzzo 7 0:35:57,39 8 Varmuza Vladimir 1950 BK Hodonin 84
138 ZeNv4s s 0:36:07,36 122 Lukajkova Lenka 1979 Skalica 82
139 muziso 16 0:36:08,08 o9 Bidmon Milan 1967 FK Muténice 66
140 Muzt40 25 0:36:11,70 131 PéCi Pavol 1978 Cary 48
141 muzieo 7 0:36:14,30 89 Krest'ak Miloslav 1963 Rozbeéhame Breclav 84

4 ADVENTNI BEH PRO ZDRAVI Hodonin



142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

MUZI
ZENY 55
ZENY
ZENY 55
ZENY 45
ZENY
ZENY
MUZI 40
ZENY 35
MUZI
MUZI
ZENY 55
MUZI
ZENY 35
ZENY
MUZI 40
ZENY 45
MUZI 50
ZENY 35
MUZI 65
ZENY
ZENY
MUZI 60
MUZI 60
MUZI 70
ZENY 55
MUZI 70
MUZI 60
MUZI 60
MUZI 70
MUZI 70
ZENY
MUZI
ZENY 45
MUZI 70

MUZI 70
MUZI 70

40

(&)

23

(o))

2

N

25

26

[oe]

41
4

N

N

43

©

26

27
1

o

17

10

~N

2

N

28

o]

10
11

10
1

—

29
4

N

1

[N

12

13

14

:36:30,83
:36:39,80

0:39:57,83
0:40:35,33
0:40:53,14
0:41:17,83
0:41:29,11
0:41:35,45
0:43:47,05
0:43:47,80
0:44:44,05
0:44:58,24
0:45:42,08
0:48:11,83
0:48:57,95
0:48:58,58
0:49:12,89
0:50:05,64
0:52:34,17
0:54:50,17

180
81
82
80
165
96
78
34
133
66
39
98

102
162

13
160
150
175
42
72

99
36
45
52
60
61
142
143
73
62
65
17
124
120
74
134

Mikolaj Rastislav
Holkova Jifina
Klimentova Klara
Rozsypalova Pavla
Smykova Miloslava
Némcova Kristyna
Melova Alena

Melo Jan

Mala Renata
Ochotnicky Miroslav
Micoch Michael
Foltynova Ludmila
Mésicek Jakub
Machalkova Vendula
Fialikova Dorota
Fialik Ondrej
Spackova Petra

Gorbatenkov Alexand

Hakalova Andrea
Chrenka Jozef
Uhyrkova Antonie
Kleiner Tereza
Marecek Jan

Mecl Karel
Chrastek Pavel
Varmuzova Margita
Varmuza Jan
Stacha Voijtech
Zvac Jozef

Planka Vojtech
Kubicek Frantisek
Malikova Evelina
Malik Michal
Petrakova Brona
Smejkal Cestmir
Hajossy Miroslav
Klimek Jan

ADVENTNI BEH PRO ZDRAVI

1994
1970
1996
1970
1979
2017
2015
1983
1988
1986
2011
1964
1990
1985
2014
1984
1972
1972
1990
1957

1991

1993
1965
1963
1951
1953
1952
1961
1963
1955
1946
2014
1986

1979

1945

1946

1944

Bratislava

Vracov

Senica

Kyjov

Mokry Haj

AK Hodonin

BK Hodonin
Hodonin

Dolni Bojanovice

SK Jablonica
Hodonin
RatiSkovice
Sobulky

Hodonin

Hodonin

Hodonin

Hodonin

AK Junior Holi¢
Holi¢

ASK Grafobal Skalica
Dolni Bojanovice
Hodonin

Senica

BK Hodonin
Mikulcice

SK Bradlan Brezova p/
Bradlan Brezova
Gazarka Club Sastin
Gazarka klub Sastin
BK VP Malacky
Relax DOBRE POLE
Hodonin

Hodonin

Senica

TJ Sokol Velké Bilovice
Kovalov

Cachtice

Hodonin

18
88
52
86
80
50
48
46
82
16
14
84
12
80
46
44
78
64
78
84
44
42
82
80
82
82
80
78
76
78
76
40
10
76
74
72

70



